Seafood
Processing

Salt

Cargill Commercial
Food Processing Salts

Seafood
Processing Salt

Specially packaged salt products made especially for the
seafood processing industry. Whether you need a salt to
preserve the days catch or a salt to be used in the kitchen to
prepare the days catch, Cargill has the right salt for you.

/.
www.cargill.com/salt car g’ I I



SEAFOOD PROCESSING SALT

Gulf Shore Boat & Boil® Salt

Intended for a variety of end-uses. It can be used on the
shrimp boat to separate shrimp from the undesirable
fish. It can also be used in the kitchen for the
preparation of the catch. Contains yellow prussiate of
soda as an anticaking agent.

North Pacific Boat & Shore® Salt - Coarse
Primarily used in the seafood industry for brine makeup.
Contains no anticaking or free-flowing additives or
conditioners.

North Pacific Boat & Shore® Salt - Medium
Primarily used for brine makeup and in certain smoked
cures. Contains no anticaking or free-flowing additives
or conditioners.

North Pacific Boat & Shore® Salt - Extra Fine
Primarily used for brine makeup and in certain smoked
cures. Contains no anticaking or free-flowing additives
or conditioners.

Seafarers® Salt

Primarily used in the seafood industry for salting bait
fish. Contains YPS as an anticaking agent.

Product Information

PALLET PALLET
BRAND NAME CONTAINER COUNT PATTERN
Gulf Shore Boat and Boil® Salt
50 Ib. Bag Poly Bag 49 7 tiers of 7
North Pacific Boat and Shore®
Extra Coarse Salt
50 Ib. Bag Paper Bag 49 7 tiers of 7
North Pacific Boat and Shore®
Medium Salt
50 Ib. Bag Paper Bag 49 7 tiers of 7
North Pacific Boat and Shore®
Extra Fine Salt
50 Ib. Bag Paper Bag 49 7 tiers of 7
Seafarers® Salt
50 Ib. Bag Poly Bag 49 7 tiers of 7

PALLET
DIMENSION

40 x 48 x 36

40 x 48 x 36

40 x 48 x 36

40 x 48 x 36

40 x 48 x 36

PALLET
WEIGHT

2525

2525

2525

2525

2525

PACKAGE
CUBE (FT?)

1.16

0.81

0.81

0.81

0.91

PACKAGE
DIMENSIONS

25x16x5

25x 14 x4

25x 14 x4

25x 14 x4

28x 14 x4

013600 01022 5

013600 01023 2

013600 01024 9

013600011161

013600 04011 6

All specifications are approximate. Please contact your broker or Cargill representative for exact specifications.

© 2014 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.
SALT-3180 (2/14)

www.cargill.com/salt

Seafood

Processing
Salt

CONTACT

Cargill Salt

P.O. Box 5621

Minneapolis, MN 55440
Phone: 888-385-SALT (7258)

ITEM
NUMBER

UPC CODE

100012560
100012562
100012561

100012563

110006482

Cargill



