

Seafood Processing Salt

Cargill Commercial Food Processing Salts

Seafood Processing Salt

Specially packaged salt products made especially for the seafood processing industry. Whether you need a salt to preserve the days catch or a salt to be used in the kitchen to prepare the days catch, Cargill has the right salt for you.



SEAFOOD PROCESSING SALT

Gulf Shore Boat & Boil® Salt

Intended for a variety of end-uses. It can be used on the shrimp boat to separate shrimp from the undesirable fish. It can also be used in the kitchen for the preparation of the catch. Contains yellow prussiate of soda as an anticaking agent.

North Pacific Boat & Shore® Salt - Coarse

Primarily used in the seafood industry for brine makeup. Contains no anticaking or free-flowing additives or conditioners.

North Pacific Boat & Shore® Salt – Medium

Primarily used for brine makeup and in certain smoked cures. Contains no anticaking or free-flowing additives or conditioners.

North Pacific Boat & Shore® Salt - Extra Fine

Primarily used for brine makeup and in certain smoked cures. Contains no anticaking or free-flowing additives or conditioners.

Seafarers® Salt

Primarily used in the seafood industry for salting bait fish. Contains YPS as an anticaking agent.



CONTACT

Cargill Salt P.O. Box 5621 Minneapolis, MN 55440 Phone: 888-385-SALT (7258)

Product Information

BRAND NAME	CONTAINER	PALLET	PALLET PATTERN	PALLET DIMENSION	PALLET WEIGHT	PACKAGE CUBE (FT²)	PACKAGE DIMENSIONS	UPC CODE	ITEM NUMBER
Gulf Shore Boat and Boil® Salt									
50 lb. Bag	Poly Bag	49	7 tiers of 7	40 x 48 x 36	2525	1.16	25 x 16 x 5	0 13600 01022 5	100012560
North Pacific Boat and Shore® Extra Coarse Salt									
50 lb. Bag	Paper Bag	49	7 tiers of 7	40 x 48 x 36	2525	0.81	25 x 14 x 4	0 13600 01023 2	100012562
North Pacific Boat and Shore® Medium Salt									
50 lb. Bag	Paper Bag	49	7 tiers of 7	40 x 48 x 36	2525	0.81	25 x 14 x 4	0 13600 01024 9	100012561
North Pacific Boat and Shore® Extra Fine Salt									
50 lb. Bag	Paper Bag	49	7 tiers of 7	40 x 48 x 36	2525	0.81	25 x 14 x 4	0 13600 01116 1	100012563
Seafarers® Salt									
50 lb. Bag	Poly Bag	49	7 tiers of 7	40 x 48 x 36	2525	0.91	28 x 14 x 4	0 13600 04011 6	110006482

